
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEES 
ALL FEES LISTED ARE IN U.S. FUNDS.

NGWA member 

Nonmember*   

Government employee (ID required)** 

Full-time student (ID required)***  

❑ $395 

❑ $545 

❑ $395 

❑ $150 

❑ $495

❑ $645

❑ $495

❑ $200

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NGWA member ❏ Yes, membership # ______________________________________________________________________________________________________

* ❑ If you are not an NGWA member, paying the nonmember registration rate, check here to receive a complimentary one-year membership in NGWA’s scientists and 
engineers division along with your registration.
** Government employee  ❏ Yes, ID# _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Please note those registering as government employees must do so by phone, fax, or mail; online registration cannot be accepted.
*** School name and student ID# (required)    __________________________________________________________________________________________________

FEES: GRAND TOTAL (U.S. FUNDS) $ _____________________________________________________________________________________

METHOD OF PAYMENT:
❑ Check or money order (payable to NGWA), check #  _________________________________________________________________________________________________

Charge:  ❑ MasterCard  ❑ Visa  ❑ American Express  ❑ Discover      Company card?  ❑ Yes  ❑ No

Card #  CSC code Expiration date 

Printed name Signature

Please print legibly or type information, using one form per person. Be sure to clearly check all appropriate boxes regarding fees.

Four easy ways to register
1.  Online: NGWA.org/Southwest
2.  Phone: (800) 551-7379 or (614) 898-7791
3.  Fax: (614) 898-7786
4.  Mail: NGWA, 601 Dempsey Rd., Westerville, OH 43081-8978, USA 

  Mail-in deadline: January 24, 2020

on/before  starting
January 24 January 25

20feb5034 (11-2019)

NGWA Water, Energy, and Policy in a 
Changing Climate Conference  (#5034)
February 24-25, 2020 n  Albuquerque Marriott  n  Albuquerque, New Mexico n  USA

Visit NGWA.org/Southwest 
for the latest updates!

ATTENDEE INFORMATION

NAME AS IT SHOULD APPEAR ON BADGE

Job title

Employer

Employer address 
❏ Check here if this is a change of address

City  

State/Province

Country 

Zip/Postal code 

Preferred phone  

Preferred fax

Preferred email

Email address to which receipt is to be sent if different than above

Website

By virtue of registering to attend this NGWA event, you grant NGWA full 
rights to use any photos/videos/recordings containing your likeness, taken 
during the routine business course of the event by NGWA or its official  
representatives, to be used in any future promotional endeavors of  
NGWA and its affiliates, without any further notification or expectation  
of compensation.

If you have any special physical or other needs, contact NGWA’s  
customer service department at (800) 551-7379 or (614) 898-7791.

Cancellations received less than 21 days prior to the first day of the event 
will be charged a $150 processing fee. Cancellations received less than 7 
days prior to the first day of the event will forfeit the entire registration fee.




